MSV-Zeemacht

Nederlandse Junioren Kampioenschappen 2023

Eindhoven 16--18-6-2023

Overzicht op namen

MSV-Zeemacht

Lange baan (50m)

08-035/08 / NED

200900244 Nikki Hofland
201100438 Romée Smit
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11:
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200 rugslag (B)

400 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
100 vlinderslag
200 rugslag
100 vrije slag
200 schoolslag
100 rugslag
200 vrije slag

2:33.06 S

5:27.46 L
2:45.56 L
6:15.35L
1:24.46 L
1:24.59 L
2:52.71L
1:0491L
3:11.45S
1:15.12 L
2:30.28 L

23-10-2022

21-5-2023
14-5-2023
26-3-2023
21-5-2023
13-5-2023
26-3-2023
14-5-2023
11-12-2022
20-5-2023
20-5-2023

Den Helder

Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Alkmaar
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Alkmaar
Amsterdam
Eindhoven
Amsterdam
Amsterdam



